

AMENDMENTS JUNE 2006

The following amendments have been made to the June 2005 edition.

Page	Flow Chart	
14	Flow chart 22, Box 22.1 INFORMATION TO BE SHOWN ON REVISED PLAN	deleted: ', notified early warning matters'
44	Flow chart 60, Sheet 6 of 6, Box OTHER COMPENSATION EVENTS	'CD1' replaced by: 'Z' and 'the CD Part 1' by 'Option Z'
66	Flow chart 90, Box TERMINATION TABLE <i>The Employer</i>	Line 4 Procedure column: ' , P3' inserted after 'P2' Line 4 Amount due column: ' , A2' inserted after 'A1'
	<i>The Contractor</i>	Line 7 Procedure column: 'P3' replaced with 'P2' Line 8 Procedure column: 'P3' replaced with 'P2'
99	Flow chart X19, Sheet 5 of 8 Box X19.8	deleted: 'and of notified early warning matters'